
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 12 - MAY 16-18, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

159 M. Szwarc  837.8271

164 S. Narbonne  1138.1122

23 S. Villa  438.2853

619 S. Starnes  1238.3454

157 L. Bagnis  638.4075

270 D. Stone  1738.4576

277 M. Thompson  538.5977

191 E. Haugo  1438.7328

160 D. Kunzelman  1038.7739

269 J. Rock Page  539.07410

27 S. Van Hawk  939.33211

81 C. Gittere  1039.40112

45 B. Puetz  939.82613

806 R. McDaniel  640.03014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

159 M. Szwarc  1134.3271

619 S. Starnes  1234.4922

164 S. Narbonne  1534.5533

157 L. Bagnis  1034.8034

277 M. Thompson  934.8085

160 D. Kunzelman  1034.8406

191 E. Haugo  534.9167

23 S. Villa  734.9448

270 D. Stone  1734.9669

269 J. Rock Page  535.01110

27 S. Van Hawk  1435.34111

81 C. Gittere  735.44112

45 B. Puetz  935.89213

806 R. McDaniel  636.01714

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 S. Narbonne  1528.3481

159 M. Szwarc  1128.3652

619 S. Starnes  1128.5043

23 S. Villa  428.5544

277 M. Thompson  828.7455

157 L. Bagnis  328.8306

191 E. Haugo  528.9187

270 D. Stone  1728.9558

269 J. Rock Page  329.0019

27 S. Van Hawk  1529.08310

160 D. Kunzelman  429.19011

81 C. Gittere  1229.35912

45 B. Puetz  929.47813

806 R. McDaniel  329.88814
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